
                            ALASKA RIFLE CLUB HIGHPOWER RIFLE TOURNAMENT
HIGH POWER RIFLE MATCH (200 yd Reduced Distance Course) - Birchwood, AK.  April 9, 2011

Overall Tournament Awards:
Competitor Class Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Slow Fire Aggregate Rapid Fire Aggregate Match Grand Aggregate Total Rifle
Last, First Standing RF Sitting RF prone SF prone SF Aggr P A RF Aggr P A TOTAL P A PTS

Fleischhacker, Ron HM 98.03 100.07 99.04 193.05 291.08 2 4 199.11 1 6 490.19 1 13 23 SR
Bressler, Jason MA 94.00 96.03 97.00 197.10 291.10 1 6 193.03 3 2 484.13 2 10 18 MR
Winkelman, Ron MA 90.00 100.02 94.01 193.08 283.08 3 2 194.03 2 4 477.11 3 6 12
Fryer, Charles R. HM 82.00 98.02 94.00 198.08 280.08 192.02 472.10 MR
Ford, Mark J MA 91.01 95.00 91.00 191.03 282.04 186.00 468.04
Burch, Mark MA 84.00 97.01 95.02 180.05 264.05 192.03 456.08 SR
Butler, Pat EX 73.00 92.00 94.01 173.03 246.03 186.01 432.04 SR
Frey, Dana SS 86.00 90.01 74.01 161.01 247.01 164.02 411.03 SR
Scott, Philip J UM 75.02 74.00 82.00 166.03 241.05 156.00 397.05
Chapman, Larry D UM 87.01 89.00 89.00 127.02 214.03 178.00 392.03
Jackson, Jake S UM 89.02 90.00 54.00 156.00 245.02 144.00 389.02
Friest, Mark* EX 76.00 77.00 45.00 157.02 233.02 122.00 355.02 MR
Tompsen, Chris MK 24.00 74.00 71.00 152.00 176.00 145.00 321.00 SR
Jackson, Mark L UM 34.00 76.00 82.01 110.00 144.00 158.01 302.01
Award Requirements:  1st=>5,  2nd=>8,   3rd=>13 Competitors Required       (P = Place, A = Award points)
   Tournament Awards:  Slow and Rapid aggregate:  1st=6pts, 2nd=4pts, 3rd=2pts,                     Match Grand Aggr:   13pts/10pts/6pts
        Notes:  (*) denotes that the competitor received an award in the Overall Tournament:  HM are not eligible for class awards.

Class Based Awards:     
Competitor Class Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Slow Fire Aggregate Rapid Fire Aggregate Match Grand Aggregate Total Rifle
Last, First Standing RF Sitting RF prone SF prone SF Aggr P A RF Aggr P A TOTAL P A PTS

Bressler, Jason MA 94.00 96.03 97.00 197.10 291.10 * 193.03 * 484.13 * MR
Winkelman, Ron MA 90.00 100.02 94.01 193.08 283.08 * 194.03 * 477.11 *
Fryer, Charles R. HM 82.00 98.02 94.00 198.08 280.08 192.02 472.10 1 6 6 MR
Ford, Mark J MA 91.01 95.00 91.00 191.03 282.04 1 6 186.00 468.04 6
Burch, Mark MA 84.00 97.01 95.02 180.05 264.05 192.03 1 6 456.08 6 SR

Butler, Pat EX 73.00 92.00 94.01 173.03 246.03 2 2 186.01 1 6 432.04 1 6 14 SR
Frey, Dana SS 86.00 90.01 74.01 161.01 247.01 1 6 164.02 411.03 2 2 8 SR
Scott, Philip J UM 75.02 74.00 82.00 166.03 241.05 156.00 397.05
Chapman, Larry D UM 87.01 89.00 89.00 127.02 214.03 178.00 2 2 392.03 2
Jackson, Jake S UM 89.02 90.00 54.00 156.00 245.02 144.00 389.02
Friest, Mark* EX 76.00 77.00 45.00 157.02 233.02 122.00 355.02 MR
Tompsen, Chris MK 24.00 74.00 71.00 152.00 176.00 145.00 321.00 SR
Jackson, Mark L UM 34.00 76.00 82.01 110.00 144.00 158.01 302.01
Match Aggregates (Slow & Rapid):    1st=6pts,  2nd=4pts, 3rd=2pts.  Overall Aggregate:  6pts/4pts/2pts.    (P=place, A=Award points)
Award Requirements:  1st=>5,  2nd=>8,   3rd=>13 Competitors Required Total Pts 95
Notes:  (*) denotes that the competitor received an award in the Overall Tournament:  HM are not eligible for class awards.
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Award Points: Class Points Rifle
Fleischhacker, Ron HM 23 SR TREASURY Fee $ NO Total $
Bressler, Jason MA 18 MR Competitor contribution ($25 ea -  officiers*) 25 13 325
Butler, Pat EX 14 SR Range Fee's ($50 plus $5 ea) 50 14 -120
Winkelman, Ron MA 12 NRA fee's  ($4.50 ea) 4.5 14 -63
Frey, Dana SS 8 SR Award Points -95
Fryer, Charles R. HM 6 MR NET 47
Ford, Mark J MA 6
Burch, Mark MA 6 SR
Chapman, Larry D UM 2
Total Points 95

HIGH POWER RIFLE MATCH (200 yd Reduced Distance Course) - Birchwood, AK.  April 9, 2011
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